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
208 NW 5th St, John Day. .

Nice 
living room upstairs and family room down stairs in the 
daylight basement. Enjoy the outside with decks, patio and 
deer fenced landscaping. Open floor plan with view windows 
of the John Day valley. 2 bay shop/garage  and animal shelter 

with small pasture. Large parking area with gaited entry 
way. 814 Ferguson Rd, John Day. 

nestled on 161 acres in the Strawberry Mountains. This 
castle like 7164 sq ft home has 6 bedrooms and 4.5 baths. 
Features a family/theater room, great room, and library. 
Large open kitchen with Italian granite and hardwood 
floors. The master suite has a fire place, jetted tub and walk 
in shower. Too many amenities to list. Call listing agent for 
more details. 26254 Pine /creek Rd, John Day. 

estled in the Pines on 
hard to find irrigated property. Vaulted ceilings, kitchen 
open to great room 3bed 2 bath,3096 sq ft. Mountain views, 
23.3 acres 18 acres of water rights, fenced. Trex deck, pond, 
water fall. 1800 sq ft shop/barn.. 61520 Marysville LN, John 
Day. 

 style 
home on Prairie City’s east side with a grand view. This 2313 
sq ft 3bd 2bth house has new windows, paint, roof and 
newel posts around the deck and stair rails. Home has new 
wiring and plumbing, hardwood floors and comes with a 
rainbow front door. Very large attached garage/shop. 506 
NE Front St, Prairie City.

on two lots. This 3 
bedroom 2 bath home has a den/office off of the master. In 
addition it has a living room, utility room, kitchen and 
dinning area. The 32’x34’ detached garage has a shop, 
garage space and a finished room. Enjoy the fenced yard with 
patio and fruit trees. Second lot has a 16’x20’ and 12’x24’ 
sheds with lots of storage space. Irrigation ditch with water 
rights.Call listing agent for more details. 818 E Main St, John 
Day. 

 with water rights 
and lots of possibilities. Beautiful mountain and territorial 
views. Cabin is a fixer upper in poor condition. 59841 Hwy 26, 
John Day. Asking $68,000.

City water and sewer to the sight with system developement 
fees paid. Power is at the lot line. Room for home and shop. 
Enjoy the quite, animals and views from this secluded lot in 
Canyon City. 220 Cougar Ridge Rd, Canyon City. 

with great Strawberry 
Mountain views. Utilities are available at the street. Property 
is irrigated and flat. Build your dream home or place a 
manufactured. Plenty of room for a shop 12th ST, Prairie City. 

#3227A BEAUTIFUL MTN VIEWS FROM 16.56 ACS.
Has well & ready for your dream home. Plenty of room 
for whatever you may want to raise. Ridge Rd, JD. 
$54,500 RMLS#17216244
#2937A ESCAPE TO EASTERN OREGON! 1st time on 
market for private 10-acs behind locked gate. Overlooks 
Unity Reservoir. Dev util or live off-grid. Wildlife. Terms. 
Rattlesnake Estates, Unity. $54,000  RMLS#16141730
COMMERCIAL:

#3226C OWN YOUR OWN BUSINESS. Figaro’s Pizza is 
an estab business in highly visible loc. In-store dining, 
take out & delivery. 825 S Canyon, JD. $269,000 
RMLS#17590343
#3110C GREAT BUSINESS OPP OR PERSONAL SHOP. 
Subj to partition of 1/2 ac w/shop off larger parcel. 2 elec 
gar doors, 3-phase, concrete slab, 2nd bldg. Zoned Gen 
Ind UGB. Agent related to seller. $99,000 $85,000 
RMLS#15580659
RECENT CLOSINGS:

3191RR Custom 3/2 on 1.18 +/- Acs on Edgewood. $255,000
3240A 45+ Acres w/shop. CC $90,000
3068R Remodeled 3BD/1.5 BA, JD. $95,000
1296R Foreclosure on E Main, JD. $85,000
1305R Updated 3/2 MH on Canyon Cr, JD. $73,000
3242R Charming 2-3/1 fixer cottage, LC $34,000
2921A Beautiful 5.12 +/- ac w/mtn views. JD. $38,000
PENDING SALES:

1310RR 2/2 2181 +/- SF, 85+ ac ranch. Kimberly $535,000
1312RR 3/2 2000 +/- SF, 39.67 +/- acs, JD. $399,500
3245RR Country 3BD/2BA, 1.5 irrig acs w/Aldrich Mtn view. 
MV. $299,900
3120RR 2/1 on 3.43 +/- acs in pines. CC. $275,000
1307R 4/1 2-story 1656 SF. LC. $220,000
1302R 3/2 Valley View. JD $184,950
3195R Historic 4BD/2BA on .53 ac. CC $159,900
1300R 3/2 1754 +/- SF Hillcrest home. $145,000
3238R    2/1 on Canyon Cr. CC $127,500
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